The St Andrews Golf Club

Competition Result
Jubilee Open 2025- Jubilee Bronze (01/06/2025)

Score Type: Strokeplay

Coursel/Tee: Jubilee Course (Bronze) NETT RESULTS

Division 1

Pos Name Gross PH Nett Comments

1 Mr Frank Schoelzel 86 21 65 1st Place
Nett Winner

2 KEVIN REILLY 87 21 66 2nd Place
Nett Winner
(BIH)

3 FRAZER McCALLUM 74 8 66 3rd Place
Nett Winner

4 Mr Allan Cameron 79 12 67 4th Place
Nett Winner
(BIH)

5 JOHN DOHERTY 77 10 67 5th Place
Nett Winner
(BIH)

6 MR SCOTT DRYBURGH 87 20 67 6th Place
Nett Winner

7 Mr Harry Smart 83 15 68

8 MR ROBERT DOWNIE 84 16 68

9 MR JOSEPH GRIGOR 83 15 68

10 Mr Ronald Nolan 80 12 68

11 CHRISTOPHER WATSON 75 7 68

12 MR JOHN MCMILLAN 79 10 69

13 MR JUSTIN MAVER 71 2 69 3rd Place
Gross
Winner

14 Mr John Crawford 75 6 69

15 MR ROBERT CLARK 90 21 69

16 CHRISTOPHER JACKSON 72 3 69

17 DAVID WALLACE 82 13 69

18 Mr Jack Sharp 72 2 70 4th Place
Gross
Winner

19 MR IAN LETFORD 86 16 70

20 MR ERIC HUME 86 16 70

21 MR GARRY HACKETT 86 16 70

22 JOHN MULLEN 84 14 70
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Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Jubilee Course (Bronze)

Division 1

Pos  Name

23 DAVID LEES

24 Mr GRAEME PARRACK
25 MR ANDREW AITKEN
26 IAIN THAIN

27 Mr Brian Mann

28 Mr DARREN MACFARLANE
29 WES ROUTLEDGE

30 MR CALLUM HOLT

31 Mr James Broadfoot

32 Mr Neil Beattie

33 Mr Scott F Ritchie

34 Mike Letford

35 PATRICK DUNN

36 DAVID BATES

37 DAVID RAE

38 Mr Gary Sharp

39 MR STEVIE HEPBURN
40 MR ROBERT MOBSBY
41 ROBERT WYLES

42 MR EDDY SMITH

43 MR SCOTT KIRKPATRICK
44 RYAN LOCKHART

45 MR Tony Hepburn

46 HUGH HOLT

47 MARK STEPHEN

48 GAVIN MACFARLANE

Gross

86

85

76

83

82

80

80

97

82

69

80

74

87

86

79

70

93

83

85

88

81

93

83

89

75

88

13

12

26

11

15

14

7

-2

21

11

13

16

9

20

10

16

2

15

Nett Comments

70
70
70
71
71
71
71

71 Lowest
Gross 1st
Place Gross
Winner

71

72
72
72
72

72 2nd Place
Gross
Winner
72

72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73

73
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Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Jubilee Course (Bronze)

Division 1

Pos  Name

49 CRAIG MENZIES

50 GREGOR SMYTH

51 ROBERT J WILSON

52 MR ALLAN CARRUTHERS JNR
53 DAVID S DOWNING

54 Prof Ron Morrison

55 CHRIS CANDLISH

56 MR TONY HARTE

57 DAVID MCCUBBIN

58 MR DEREK STRATTON
59 ALAN THORBURN

60 DUNCAN PHILLIPS

61 Mr Paul Bunn

62 SCOTT ELSBY

63 BRIAN MCGHIE

64 Mr Simon Havers

65 MR GEORGE ELDER (Snr)
66 DAVID STIRK

67 WILLIAM PATTERSON
68 MR GREG WALKER

69 RAB DEWAR

70 GERRY POUTNEY

71 CAMERON FYFE

72 HANS HILL

73 DAVID BUCHANAN

74 MR TOM HARRISON
75 AARON GILLESPIE

Gross

80
84
91
84
76
97
79
85
90
80
84
89
80
83
94
89
87
78
94
84
87
89
90
88
87
84

80

11

18

11

24

12

17

11

16

20

15

13

20

10

13

15

16

14

13

10

Nett Comments

73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74

74
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Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Jubilee Course (Bronze)

Division 1

Pos  Name

76 ROBERT RENNIE

77 MR PAUL BYRNE

78 CHRIS LAFFERTY

79 STEVEN MCHARDY

80 MR SVEN MACAULAY
81 ROBERT TAYLOR

82 MR ROBERT KENNEDY
83 FRANCO GIOVANNETTI
84 JIM RICHARDSON

85 MR ROBERT DEVINE
86 STEVEN KYLE

87 Mr WILLIAM RICHARDSON
88 MR GORDON ADAMS
89 Mr Brian Young

90 MICK WATTS

91 DAVID CONNOR

92 ANTONY PILKINGTON
93 GARRY BRABENDER
94 Mr Glen Fullard

95 MR WILLIAM MCEWAN
96 CHRIS MCLAUGHLIN
97 MR JOE MULHOLLAND
98 THOM IRELAN

99 MR TOMMY HOLLYWOOD
100 Mr Martin Keith

101 STEVEN BRADY

102 MR RONNIE BIRRELL

Gross

84
85
78
86
83
76
87
78
93
99
81
96
82
75
84
81
86
89
90
94
87
86
80
83
82
82

84

12

18

24

21

10

13

14

18

11

10

Nett Comments

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76

76
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Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Jubilee Course (Bronze)

Division 1

Pos  Name

103  DECLAN BARCLAY

104 MR STEPHEN THOMSON
105 MR DANNY DOHERTY
106  GARY LODGE

107  EUGENE DONNELLY
108 MR JIM MOFFAT

109  BILL BARCLAY

110  |AN BUCKHAM

111 IAN POTTER

112 SIMON WESTWOOD

113 MR GARY MCARTHUR
114  NEIL WILSON

115 MR KENNETH DUNBAR
116 THOMAS BONNAR

117  STEPHEN DOHERTY
118 MR MICHAEL MARTIN
119 MR SEVERINO CAMILLO
120 MR DARREN FORREST
121 Mr Alastair Black

122  DEREK LAPPIN

123 MR CARL FULTON

124 MR ALLAN CARRUTHERS SNR
125  CALLUM COOPER

126 MR KEVIN HAY

127 MR IAN RUSHTON

128  PETER FYFE

129 MR THOMAS KELLY

Gross

82
79
85
98
105
86
85
88
93
88
80
87
96
105
85
86
11
87
93
91
85
90
87
84
89
94

92

21

27

10

15

10

18

26

32

14

12

11

10

14

12

Nett Comments

7
77
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
80

80
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Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Jubilee Course (Bronze)

Division 1
Pos Name
130  MICHAEL MCCABE

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

MR JOSEPH DOWD

Mr Paul Gray

MR TONY GALLAGHER
WILLIAM BATCHELOR
JAMES HEPBURN

ASH FULTON

MR ALISTAIR FORREST
MR STEPHEN GRIGOR
DAVID JACKSON

MR LEONARD MCFADYEN
GARY AITKEN

GARY AITCHISON

JOHN PACHECO

MR HUGH KELLY

GARY BEADLING

DAVID YOUNG

GRAHAM WILSON

MR COLIN MCEWEN

MR JOHN KANE

MR GORDON McGREGOR
MR COLIN MACINNES
KEITH SADDLER

MR KELVIN WANG

Mr ROBERT SANDERSON
MR JAMES DEARIE

Stewart McConnachie

Gross

93
95
92
97
94
100
105
100
97
95
91
94
86
101
108
94
110
89
99
101
97
109
99
112
111
112

NR

14

11

16

13

19

24

18

15

13

12

19

25

11

26

14

15

10

21

10

21

19

17

Nett Comments

81
81
81
81
81
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
83
83
84
84
85
86
87
88
89
91
92
95

NR
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Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Jubilee Course (Bronze)

Division 1

Pos  Name

157  ROSS McSKIMMING
158  GRAEME ROBERTSON
159 Mr Colin Henderson

160 Brendan Flannigan

161 MATTHEW WILSON
162  Alistair BONN

163  TOM CLARKE

164 MR STUART WILLIAMSON
165 MR JOHN ROSS

166 MR ROBERT PEAT

167 IAN NICOLSON

168 MR STEVEN MCCLUSKEY
169  CALUM NEIL

170  STEVEN BROWNING
171 DEREK BROWN

172 MR MARTIN BURNETT
173 MR GERRY KELLY

174  GERRY CLARKE

175  Jixian Song

176 ANTHONY GREEN

177 MR JON AITKEN

Gross

NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

DQ

16

23

22

12

16

34

14

10

16

10

17

30

23

26

18

Nett Comments

NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
DQ DQ-3.3(b) :

card not
returned
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Jubilee Course (Bronze)

Division 1

Pos Name Gross PH
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